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SDoC ID No:

SUPPLIERS DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

for Material Declaration Management
(Please refer to IMO Resolution MEPC.269(68))

SDoC JMS-23-0068397

Submitted to ( Customer ):

Issuers name:

Issuers adress:

J.M.SOLUTIONS FZE

P.0.BOX. 39539 RAS AL KHAIMAH, U.A.E

Object(s) of the declaration: 1)  All items as per below item list supplied under PO

The object of declaration described above is in conformity with the requirement of the following documents:
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3)

4)

5)

6)

7

8)

9)

10)

Document No.: Title: Date of issue:
MEPC.269(68) Guidelines for the development of the Inventory of Hazardous | 15-05-2015
EU SRR Regulation (EU) No 1257/2013 20-11-2013
EMSA Best Practice Guide on the IHMO 28-10-2016
Additional All ltems AS PER PO No GAU-084/2023e

Information:

Signed for and on behalf of:

J.M.SOLUTIONS FZE

U.AE

HRSHRARE

(Place of issue)

Date of issue
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Anand.V, Asst. Manager Business Developmel ;

(Name, function)

(Signature)



